:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8196228

Jan 13, 2024 - 20:51 (UTC)

In epoch 256,132 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 885657 - 0.017514043 ETH®
44 .67 USD

2 885658 - 0.017527801 ETH®
44.71 USD

3 885659 - 0.017507819 ETH&®
44.65 USD

4 885660 - 0.017558828 ETH&
44.78 USD

S 885661 - 0.017564795 ETH®
44.80 USD

6 885662 - 0.017537914 ETH®
44.73 USD

7 885663 - 0.017522031 ETH®
44.69 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/slot/8196228
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/epoch/256132
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/885657
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/885658
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/885659
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/885660
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/885661
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/885662
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/885663

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

885664

885665

885666

885667

885668

885669

885670

885671

885672

Validator Id

763903

Amount

0.017497333
44.63 USD

0.017533153
44.72 USD

0.017476304
44.57 USD

0.017551548
44.77 USD

0.017459144
44.53 USD

0.016675590
42.53 USD

0.059772622
152.46 USD

0.017526082
44.70 USD

0.017468027
44.55 USD

Amount

+ 0.042885362

109.39 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/885664
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/885665
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/885666
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/885667
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/885668
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/885669
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/885670
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/885671
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/885672
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/763903

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



