

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-05-05 18:35 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 8196228

DATE & TIME Jan 13, 2024 · 20:51 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 256,132 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>885657</u>	- 0.017514043 ETH � 44.67 USD
2	<u>885658</u>	- 0.017527801 ETH � 44.71 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>885659</u>	- 0.017507819 ETH � 44.65 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>885660</u>	- 0.017558828 ETH � 44.78 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>885661</u>	- 0.017564795 ETH � 44.80 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>885662</u>	- 0.017537914 ETH � 44.73 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>885663</u>	- 0.017522031 ETH

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>885664</u>	- 0.017497333 ETH � 44.63 USD
9	<u>885665</u>	- 0.017533153 ETH � 44.72 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>885666</u>	- 0.017476304 ETH � 44.57 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>885667</u>	- 0.017551548 ETH � 44.77 USD
<u>12</u>	885668	- 0.017459144 ETH � 44.53 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>885669</u>	- 0.016675590 ETH � 42.53 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>885670</u>	- 0.059772622 ETH � 152.46 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>885671</u>	- 0.017526082 ETH � 44.70 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>885672</u>	- 0.017468027 ETH � 44.55 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>763903</u>	+ 0.042885362 ETH ⊘ 109.39 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.